
PLEASE CIRCULATE TO ALL PARENTS WITH CHILDREN ENTITLED TO FREE SCHOOL MEALS 

   
The Stones Community Trust (The SCT) are once again running their very successful FREE Activity Clubs for children 
from 5 to12 years old entitled to Free School Meals during various dates in August 2022.   
  
Activities include numerous sports as well as arts and crafts.  The children will also get a Free Hot Meal and dessert 
as well as healthy snacks to eat during the day. 
  
Parents can book their child onto the course for either 1 day, a number of days or the whole 3 or 4 weeks. 
  
To book on this Free Activity Club at one of our 3 venues at Greenfields, Tree Tops or South Borough, please go to 
www.evouchers.com, input your data as well as the voucher code and look for: 
  
The SCT @ Greenfields Schools Out Programme 

The SCT @ Tree Tops Schools Out Programme 

The SCT @ South Borough Schools Out Programme 

  
We are running the 3 Schools Out venues during the following dates, times and locations as follows: 
  
The SCT @ Greenfields 

  
 from 10am to 3.20pm on Monday 8 August 2022 to Thursday 11 August 2022 

 from 10am to 3.20pm on Monday 15 August 2022 to Thursday 18 August 2022 

 from 10am to 3.20pm on Monday 22 August 2022 to Thursday 25 August 2022 

  
The SCT @ Tree Tops 

  
 from 10am to 2.15pm on Monday 1 August 2022 to Friday 5 August 2022 

 from 10am to 2.15pm on Monday 8 August 2022 to Friday 12 August 2022 

 from 10am to 2.15pm on Monday 15 August 2022 to Friday 19 August 2022 

  
The SCT @ South Borough 

  
 from 10am to 2pm on Monday 1 August 2022 to Thursday 4 August 2022 

 from 10am to 2pm on Monday 8 August 2022 to Thursday 11 August 2022 

 from 10am to 2pm on Monday 15 August 2022 to Thursday 18 August 2022 

 from 10am to 2pm on Monday 22 August 2022 to Thursday 25 August 2022 

  
We look forward to hearing from you 

  
Thanks for your time 

Mike 

__________________________________________________ 

Mike Littleboy BSc MRICS ACII ACILA FIFAA 

Chair of Trustees 

The Stones Community Trust 

 
 

http://www.evouchers.com/

